All-Region Choir Calendar 2023

July & August
Date Event Time Location
July 25-27 NMHS All-Region Choir Camp | 4pm-7:30pm NMHS
Monday, August 14 All-Region Tutoring Begins 4pm-5pm Choir Room
Friday, August 18 Region Online Forms Due - -
September
Date Event Time Location
Monday, Sept 11 & NMHS All-Region 4pm-5pm & Choir Room
Tuesday, Sept 12 Mock Audition during 7B
Tuesday, Sept 19 TMEA All-District Audition After School Sachse HS
Friday, Sept 29 CRUSH Region Auditions Event 4pm-5pm Choir Room
Saturday, Sept 30 TMEA All-Region Auditions 8am-4pm Rowlett HS
November - January
Date Event Time Location
Wednesday, Nov 1st All-Region Pre-Rehearsal 9am-4pm TBD
Saturday, Nov 4™ All-Region Clinic and Concert All Day | Rockwall-Heath HS
Tuesday, Nov 14" Pre-Area Choir Auditions 4pm-8pm Rockwall HS
Saturday, Dec 9th Region 3 Area Workshop 9am-1pm | North Garland HS
Saturday, Jan 6™ All-State Choir Auditions All Day Texas A&M Univ.
Commerce

*All-Region After School Rehearsals
Mondays & Wednesdays

4PM to 5PM

Please make sure you are aware of all of these dates!
Mark your calendars now to avoid confusion later.




